Div_Nbr

OO WV V|V W [ K [ 0 (0w 0 NN N NN NNNYNNYNNUuUuUuuuuiuww(ik e~

Gender_Cde

07 L 02 L 5 I i E|nfmn 77 0L

Event_Desc
4x100m relay
4x100m relay
4x100m relay
4x400m relay
4x100m relay
4x100m relay
4x400m relay
4x800m relay
4x800m relay
4x800m relay
4x800m relay
4x100m relay
4x100m relay
4x100m relay
4x400m relay
4x400m relay
4x400m relay
4x800m relay
4x800m relay
4x800m relay
4x800m relay
4x100m relay
4x100m relay
4x400m relay
4x400m relay
4x400m relay
4x800m relay
4x800m relay
4x800m relay
4x800m relay
4x100m relay
4x100m relay
4x400m relay
4x400m relay
4x400m relay
4x800m relay

Gulf AAU JO Relay Results

Finish_Place
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Mark
57.27
1:00.97
55.53
4:30.21
49.96
50.00
4:09.90
10:09.70
11:05.57
10:18.82
11:33.97
47.47
48.71
45.20
3:52.76
3:55.20
4:04.77
9:57.20
8:51.39
8:56.34
8:56.44
42.30
42.73
3:22.46
4:01.10
3:24.55
8:02.82
8:09.96
10:27.05
8:39.15
46.35
40.77
3:44.50
3:09.52
3:56.90
8:13.92
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Team_Name
GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB
GOLDEN TRIANGLE
GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB
THE WINGS TRACK CLUB
BEASTMODE
GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB
BEASTMODE
H-TOWN HURRICANES YTC
THE WINGS TRACK CLUB
THE WINGS TRACK CLUB
PEARLAND TRACK XPRESS
GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB
H-TOWN HURRICANES YTC
MAINLAND JAGUARS TRACK CLUB
GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB
NORTHSIDE STRIDERS ALDINE
H-TOWN HURRICANES YTC
NORTHSIDE STRIDERS ALDINE
ATASCOCITA TITANS TRACK CLUB
PEARLAND TRACK XPRESS
THE WINGS TRACK CLUB
GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB
MAINLAND JAGUARS TRACK CLUB
PEARLAND TRACK XPRESS
THE WINGS TRACK CLUB
JACOBS SPORTS ACADEMY
PEARLAND TRACK XPRESS
JACOBS SPORTS ACADEMY
TEXAS CYCLONES TRACK CLUB
JACOBS SPORTS ACADEMY
THE WINGS TRACK CLUB
THE WINGS TRACK CLUB
THE WINGS TRACK CLUB
THE WINGS TRACK CLUB
H-TOWN HURRICANES YTC
H-TOWN HURRICANES YTC

Relay_Team



