

Gulf AAU JO Relay Results

Div_Nbr	Gender_Cde	Event_Desc	Finish_Place	Mark	Team_Name	Relay_Team
1	M	4x100m relay	1	57.27	GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB	'A'
1	F	4x100m relay	2	1:00.97	GOLDEN TRIANGLE	'A'
3	F	4x100m relay	5	55.53	GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB	'A'
3	M	4x400m relay	4	4:30.21	THE WINGS TRACK CLUB	'A'
5	M	4x100m relay	3	49.96	BEASTMODE	'A'
5	F	4x100m relay	5	50.00	GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB	'A'
5	M	4x400m relay	7	4:09.90	BEASTMODE	'A'
5	M	4x800m relay	3	10:09.70	H-TOWN HURRICANES YTC	'A'
5	F	4x800m relay	4	11:05.57	THE WINGS TRACK CLUB	'A'
5	M	4x800m relay	6	10:18.82	THE WINGS TRACK CLUB	'A'
5	F	4x800m relay	8	11:33.97	PEARLAND TRACK XPRESS	'A'
7	F	4x100m relay	3	47.47	GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB	'A'
7	F	4x100m relay	7	48.71	H-TOWN HURRICANES YTC	'A'
7	M	4x100m relay	7	45.20	MAINLAND JAGUARS TRACK CLUB	'A'
7	F	4x400m relay	2	3:52.76	GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB	'A'
7	F	4x400m relay	4	3:55.20	NORTHSIDE STRIDERS ALDINE	'A'
7	F	4x400m relay	6	4:04.77	H-TOWN HURRICANES YTC	'A'
7	F	4x800m relay	1	9:57.20	NORTHSIDE STRIDERS ALDINE	'A'
7	M	4x800m relay	3	8:51.39	ATASCOCITA TITANS TRACK CLUB	'A'
7	М	4x800m relay	6	8:56.34	PEARLAND TRACK XPRESS	'A'
7	M	4x800m relay	7	8:56.44	THE WINGS TRACK CLUB	'A'
8	M	4x100m relay	2	42.30	GREATER HOUSTON TRACK CLUB	'A'
8	M	4x100m relay	6	42.73	MAINLAND JAGUARS TRACK CLUB	'A'
8	M	4x400m relay	5	3:22.46	PEARLAND TRACK XPRESS	'A'
8	F	4x400m relay	8	4:01.10	THE WINGS TRACK CLUB	'B'
8	M	4x400m relay	8	3:24.55	JACOBS SPORTS ACADEMY	'A'
8	M	4x800m relay	2	8:02.82	PEARLAND TRACK XPRESS	'A'
8	M	4x800m relay	3	8:09.96	JACOBS SPORTS ACADEMY	'A'
8	F	4x800m relay	7	10:27.05	TEXAS CYCLONES TRACK CLUB	'A'
8	M	4x800m relay	8	8:39.15	JACOBS SPORTS ACADEMY	'B'
9	F	4x100m relay	2	46.35	THE WINGS TRACK CLUB	'A'
9	M	4x100m relay	3	40.77	THE WINGS TRACK CLUB	'A'
9	F	4x400m relay	1	3:44.50	THE WINGS TRACK CLUB	'A'
9	M	4x400m relay	1	3:09.52	THE WINGS TRACK CLUB	'A'
9	F	4x400m relay	7	3:56.90	H-TOWN HURRICANES YTC	'A'
9	M	4x800m relay	3	8:13.92	H-TOWN HURRICANES YTC	'A'